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Target regions             TATAGAGGGRGGATGGCAGGGAATGGTAGATGGTTGG------TACCACCATAGCAAYGAGCA-------GGRTACGCTGCAGACAAAGA--------------------ATGGAGTCAC
gi|107785189|gb|DQ661910|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|108671042|gb|DQ659326|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|108782501|gb|DQ644955|  .....................................TACGGA....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.......T..
gi|109692765|gb|DQ650659|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|109692773|gb|DQ650663|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|109941929|gb|AM183669|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|109941933|gb|AM183671|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.......A..
gi|110084604|gb|DQ659679|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.......T..
gi|110273419|gb|DQ838516|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|110319976|gb|AM262543|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|110333726|gb|DQ837589|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|110333728|gb|DQ837590|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|110613449|gb|DQ840519|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|110613481|gb|DQ840533|  ......A..............................TATGGG.....T..............GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|110631384|gb|DQ862000|  ......A..............................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|110631388|gb|DQ862002|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|13676824|gb|AF364334|   .....................................TATGGG....G...............GGGGAGT....................-TCCACCCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|18092165|gb|AF398417|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|19697773|gb|AY059482|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................-TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|28806384|gb|AY221522|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGAAGT....................~TCCACTCAGAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|28849352|gb|AF509016|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGAAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|4457119|gb|AF102675| /  ..................C..C...............TATGGG....................CGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|45934598|gb|AY576927|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|46318020|gb|AY574187|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|47156288|gb|AY585367|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|47156308|gb|AY585377|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|47834859|gb|AY575869|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|48431281|gb|AY590568|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|5007022|gb|AF148678| /  ............................A........TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|50296026|gb|AY651321|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|50296028|gb|AY651322|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.......T.
gi|50296038|gb|AY651327|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|50296050|gb|AY651333|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|50296096|gb|AY651356|   ......A..............................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT..C.................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|50296106|gb|AY651361|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|50296110|gb|AY651363|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|50296114|gb|AY651365|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|50296128|gb|AY651372|   .....................................TATGGA....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|50296130|gb|AY651373|   ..................A..................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAA.........
gi|50843949|gb|AY679514|   ........C............................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|55247877|gb|AY779048|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|55247881|gb|AY779050|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|56119215|gb|AY720942|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|56548875|gb|AY676035|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|57915979|gb|AY737289|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|58198724|gb|AY866475|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|58531088|gb|AB166862|   .....................G...............TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|58618441|gb|AY818137|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|66775624|gb|DQ023145|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGC....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|67107296|gb|S68489| /A  C.................A...........C......TATGGG....................GGGGAGT.................G..~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.....A...
gi|71013497|gb|AB212054|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|71277596|gb|DQ083550|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|71277624|gb|DQ083564|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|71277632|gb|DQ083568|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|71277642|gb|DQ083573|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|76800613|gb|DQ211922|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|76800619|gb|DQ211925|   .....................................TATGGG..T.................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|77378033|gb|DQ182483|   .....................................TATGGG...............A....GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|78096575|gb|AB239125|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|78210824|gb|AB212649|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|78450309|gb|DQ230521|   .....................................TATGGG....G...............GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|81687118|gb|AB233320|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|82621197|gb|DQ279301|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|84797133|gb|DQ320875|   .....................................TATGGA....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAGGGCAATAG..........
gi|84797175|gb|DQ320896|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|84797213|gb|DQ320915|   .....................................TATGGA....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|84797225|gb|DQ320921|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCACTAG.........
gi|84797227|gb|DQ320922|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|84797235|gb|DQ320926|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|84797245|gb|DQ320931|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|84797251|gb|DQ320934|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|84797253|gb|DQ320935|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|105914725|gb|DQ659113|  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.......T.
gi|84797259|gb|DQ320938|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|85062566|gb|DQ343151|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|85372720|gb|DQ340848|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|108782509|gb|DQ644959|  .....................................TATGGA....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.......T.
gi|86211366|gb|DQ358746|   .....................................TATGGG.................A..GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|87204335|gb|DQ363918|   ......A..............................TATGGG.....T..............GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|88604738|gb|DQ406728|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|89275862|gb|DQ435200|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT...........G........~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|89475499|gb|DQ407519|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|89477112|gb|DQ440535|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|89994020|gb|DQ449031|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|90025360|gb|DQ447199|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|90654261|gb|DQ458992|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT..............T.....~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|91984119|gb|DQ095613|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|91984124|gb|DQ095617|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|93008234|gb|DQ497643|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|93008240|gb|DQ497646|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|93008250|gb|DQ497651|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|93008260|gb|DQ497656|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|93008276|gb|DQ497664|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|93008314|gb|DQ497683|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|93008344|gb|DQ497698|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|93008368|gb|DQ497710|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|94961242|gb|DQ412997|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG..........
gi|95116642|gb|DQ515984|   .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
gi|9863895|gb|AF216721| /  .....................................TATGGG....................GGGGAGT....................~TCCACTCAAAAGGCAATAG.........
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                                   130       140       150       160       170       180       190       200       210       220       230        
                           ....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|....|.... 
Target regions             CAATAAGGTCAACT----------CAAAATGAACACTCAGTTTGA----GTTGGAAGGGAATTTAAYAACTTAG--------------------AACAARAARATGGAAGACGG  
gi|107785189|gb|DQ661910|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|108671042|gb|DQ659326|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|108782501|gb|DQ644955|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|109692765|gb|DQ650659|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|109692773|gb|DQ650663|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|109941929|gb|AM183669|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|109941933|gb|AM183671|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|110084604|gb|DQ659679|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT....................T....AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|110273419|gb|DQ838516|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|110319976|gb|AM262543|  ...C..........CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|110333726|gb|DQ837589|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|110333728|gb|DQ837590|  ..............CGATCATTAA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|110613449|gb|DQ840519|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|110613481|gb|DQ840533|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|110631384|gb|DQ862000|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|110631388|gb|DQ862002|  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|13676824|gb|AF364334|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.......................G.AAAGGAGGATAGAGAATTTA......C.............  
gi|18092165|gb|AF398417|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC....................A....AAAGGAGGATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|19697773|gb|AY059482|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|28806384|gb|AY221522|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AACGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|28849352|gb|AF509016|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AACGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|4457119|gb|AF102675| /  ..............CGATCATTAA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|45934598|gb|AY576927|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|46318020|gb|AY574187|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|47156288|gb|AY585367|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|47156308|gb|AY585377|   ......A.......CGATCATTGA...............A.....GGCC..............C..........AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA..............G.....  
gi|47834859|gb|AY575869|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|48431281|gb|AY590568|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|5007022|gb|AF148678| /  ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.......................G.AAAGGAGGATAGAGAATTTA......C.............  
gi|50296026|gb|AY651321|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|50296028|gb|AY651322|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|50296038|gb|AY651327|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|50296050|gb|AY651333|   ..............CGATTATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|50296096|gb|AY651356|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|50296106|gb|AY651361|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|50296110|gb|AY651363|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|50296114|gb|AY651365|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|50296128|gb|AY651372|   ..............CGATCATTGAT....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|50296130|gb|AY651373|   ..............CGATCATTGA............C........GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|50843949|gb|AY679514|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|55247877|gb|AY779048|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|55247881|gb|AY779050|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|56119215|gb|AY720942|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|56548875|gb|AY676035|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|57915979|gb|AY737289|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|58198724|gb|AY866475|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC..................C......AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|58531088|gb|AB166862|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|58618441|gb|AY818137|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|66775624|gb|DQ023145|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.......................G.AAAGGAGGATAGAGAGTTTA....................  
gi|67107296|gb|S68489| /A  T.............CAATCATTGA.....................GGCC.......A...............G.AAAGGAGGATAGAGAATTTG....................  
gi|71013497|gb|AB212054|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|71277596|gb|DQ083550|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|71277624|gb|DQ083564|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|71277632|gb|DQ083568|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|71277642|gb|DQ083573|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|76800613|gb|DQ211922|   ......A.......CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|76800619|gb|DQ211925|   ..............CGATCATTGG.....................GGCC..............C..........AAAGGAGGATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|77378033|gb|DQ182483|   ..............CGATCATTGA............C........GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|78096575|gb|AB239125|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................AGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|78210824|gb|AB212649|   ..............CGATCATTAA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|78450309|gb|DQ230521|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|81687118|gb|AB233320|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|82621197|gb|DQ279301|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|84797133|gb|DQ320875|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|84797175|gb|DQ320896|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|84797213|gb|DQ320915|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|84797225|gb|DQ320921|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|84797227|gb|DQ320922|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|84797235|gb|DQ320926|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|84797245|gb|DQ320931|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|84797251|gb|DQ320934|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|84797253|gb|DQ320935|   ..............CGATCATTAA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|105914725|gb|DQ659113|  ..............CGATCATTGA...............A.....GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|84797259|gb|DQ320938|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|85062566|gb|DQ343151|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|85372720|gb|DQ340848|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|108782509|gb|DQ644959|  ..............CTATCATTGA.....................GGCC.......................G.AAAGGAGAATAGAGAATTTA....................  
gi|86211366|gb|DQ358746|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|87204335|gb|DQ363918|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|88604738|gb|DQ406728|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|89275862|gb|DQ435200|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|89475499|gb|DQ407519|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|89477112|gb|DQ440535|   ............T.CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|89994020|gb|DQ449031|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|90025360|gb|DQ447199|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|90654261|gb|DQ458992|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCT.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
gi|91984119|gb|DQ095613|   ..............CGATCATTGA.....................GGCC.........................AAAGGAGAATAGAAAATTTA....................  
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